2025 CADORA Inc. National Awards

Training Level

Emily Teskey (BC)

Second Level

Olivera Donskov (ON)
Third Level

Rosalie Richards (BC)
FEI Children’s

Estella Gosniak (BC)
Gwendolyn Joinson (BC)

FEl Junior

Alison Campbell-Wright (BC)
Imogen Hawes (BC)

FEl Young Rider

Kiara Williams-Brown (ON)

As of January 1, 2026

JUNIOR

Soleado JRB

Contessa The Red

Zorro JRB

Impact
Blind Date AT

Slapstick
Knights Cavollo Dolce

London Fog

71.844%

68.960%

72.583%

68.893%
68.690%

70.150%
66.405%

66.348%



