

2025 CADORA Inc. National Awards

As of January 1, 2026

JUNIOR

Training Level

Emily Teskey (BC)	Soleado JRB	71.844%
-------------------	-------------	---------

Second Level

Olivera Donskov (ON)	Contessa The Red	68.960%
----------------------	------------------	---------

Third Level

Rosalie Richards (BC)	Zorro JRB	72.583%
-----------------------	-----------	---------

FEI Children's

Estella Gosniak (BC)	Impact	68.893%
----------------------	--------	---------

Gwendolyn Joinson (BC)	Blind Date AT	68.690%
------------------------	---------------	---------

FEI Junior

Alison Campbell-Wright (BC)	Slapstick	70.150%
-----------------------------	-----------	---------

Imogen Hawes (BC)	Knights Cavollo Dolce	66.405%
-------------------	-----------------------	---------

FEI Young Rider

Kiara Williams-Brown (ON)	London Fog	66.348%
---------------------------	------------	---------